Foulées des Portes de I'Essonne 5 km Villes de Athis-Mons, Juvisy s/Orge

PI. Nom
1 GIRAULT ERIC
2 OUNSY GEOFFREY
3 UITZ ERIC
4 DEMBELE TIEMOKO
5 THOMAZO ELIAZ
6 THOMAZO GWENOLE
7 CHAMPAGNAC JOHAN
8 AMARGER CEDRIC
9 AMARGER FANNY
10 GUILLUY BERNADETTE
11 ROZANT LAURENCE
12 CLIMENT JOSIANE
13 CAROL RACHEL
14 LAROSE SYLVIE
15 SAUVE MARIE
16 WATTELARD JEAN MICHEL

Lic.
323604

Cat.
ViM

539390 CAM

661367
692688

ViM
ViM
MIM
MIM
JUM
ESM
JUF
V1F
V1F
V1F
SEF
V1F
SEF
SEM

Nom Club
AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
EPINAY AC
AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
FRANCONVILLE ERMONT EAUB
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
ASCE
NL
NL
NL

Temps
00:18:49
00:19:28
00:19:30
00:19:51
00:21:45
00:21:49
00:24:32
00:25:03
00:29:21
00:30:22
00:33:50
00:33:52
00:34:14
00:34:15
00:35:16
00:35:17

PI. Cat.
1

“ DR 2O a0 =



